Coupe de Printemps CD 13 Jeunes

26 Février 2022 - MARTIGUES
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CLASSEMENT - FIGURES IMPOSEES JEUNES

Fig. 1 : Ariane - - Coeff. 2,2 --
Fig. 3 : Albatros 1/2 Tour - - Coeff. 2,2 -

Année

NOM - PRENOM

BELTRANDO Clémence
Palitta Lola

Bassou Gabrielle

De Temmerman Charlotte
TOURET Camille

Putzu Manon
GARDETTE SANCHEZ Can
Righi-Dedieu Emmie
D'Eyssautier Victoire

De Temmerman Justine
Levy-Martin Elsa
Fenoglio Louise

Dagatti Cyriane
COURCOULT Amandine
Baquai Roxane
CHEVALLIER DEVA
TOUGGANI SHERINE
CASTEJON MAUD
Fantauzzo Luna
ROUSSIN LILOU
LUCARELLI CHIARA
CORRADO JULIETTE
GIUSTI Livia
BOUCHAMMA JULIETTE
FERRANTI OLIVIA

de nais.

2008

2008

2010

2007

2008

2008
dice 2007
2010
2010
2007
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009

Club

Hyeres Natation Artistique
PAN

PAN

PAN

Hyeres Natation Artistique
PAN

Hyeres Natation Artistique
PAN

PAN

PAN

PAN

PAN

PAN

Hyeres Natation Artistique
PAN

Nautic Club la Crau
Nautic Club la Crau
Nautic Club la Crau

PAN

Nautic Club la Crau
Nautic Club la Crau
Nautic Club la Crau
Hyeres Natation Artistique
Nautic Club la Crau

Nautic Club la Crau

Fig. 2 : Rio - - Coeff. 3,1
Fig. 4 : Queue d'Espadon - - Coeff. 2,3

Fig1 Fig 2 Fig3 Fig4

\ 7,100 \ 7,200 \ 7,067 \ 6,900 \
\ 7,067 \ 7,233 \ 6,733 \ 7,200 \
\ 7,133 \ 7,100 \ 6,567 \ 6,833 \
\ 6,900 \ 7,167 \ 6,567 \ 6,900 \
\ 6,933 \ 6,067 \ 6,700 \ 7,000 \
\ 7,067 \ 6,567 \ 7,000 \ 7,033 \
\ 6,800 \ 6,867 \ 6,067 \ 6,867 \
\ 6,900 \ 6,900 \ 6,867 \ 6,700 \
\ 7,067 \ 6,367 \ 6,867 \ 6,067 \
\ 6,667 \ 7,067 \ 6,533 \ 6,467 \
\ 6,633 \ 6,600 \ 6,433 \ 6,433 \
\ 6,600 \ 6,467 \ 6,533 \ 6,500 \
\ 6,733 \ 6,167 \ 6,733 \ 6,333 \
\ 6,667 \ 6,100 \ 6,633 \ 6,100 \
\ 6,667 \ 5,533 \ 6,867 \ 6,433 \
\ 6,333 \ 6,133 \ 6,467 \ 5,933 \
\ 6,100 \ 6,067 \ 5,767 \ 6,400 \
\ 6,067 \ 6,433 \ 5,633 \ 5,067 \
\ 6,200 \ 5,833 \ 6,133 \ 6,067 \
\ 6,033 \ 5,600 \ 6,067 \ 6,000 \
\ 5,700 \ 5,233 \ 5,833 \ 5,867 \
\ 5,800 \ 4,267 \ 5,500 \ 5,433 \
\ 0,000 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 0,000 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \
\ 0,000 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \ 0,000 \

Tot
Pen

TOTAL

\ 70,7724 \
\ 70,7582 \
| 69,2520
| 69,0959
| 69,0714
| 68,8582
68,7418
\ 68,4561 \
\ 67,7694 \
| 67,1633
| 65,3092
| 65,1939
| 64,6020
| 63,4694
| 62,9837
\ 62,0612 \
| 60,8510
\ 60,6184 \
\ 60,3765 \
| 58,9592
| 56,2133
\ 51,6163 \
'~ 0,0000



